Inches

il

EU
37
36
35
34
33
32
31

30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21

20

19
18
17
16

PLACE YOUR HEEL ABOVE LINE

Children

10.5

Toddlers

~ O 0 N @

o =+ N W

Infants

Shoe Sizing Chart

To determine your child's shoe size, please
follow these simple steps:

e  Print this page. When printing, make sure
no adjustments are made through Expand/
Shrink page to paper size options.

e Use a ruler fo confirm scale printed fine.

s Have your child stand up with a heel just
touching the dashed line.

s [f the longest toe falls between two sizes,

select the larger size. For example the gray
footprint will be size 5 US.

e Measure the other foot as well. If one

foot is larger than the other, choose the larger
size.

SIZE(EU) | SIZE(US) M INCHES
17 3.5 11.4 44
18 4 12 47
19 5 126 49
20 55 13.2 52
21 8 138 54
22 7 14.4 5.6
23 8 15 5.9
24 85 | 154 61
25 9 162 63
2 9.5 168 6.6
27 10 174 68
28 11 18 70
29 115 186 73
30 1 192 75
31 13 12.8 78
32 1 204 8.0
33 2 21 8.2
24 3 216 8.5
35 3.5 222 8.7
2 4 228 9




