

## **Shoe Sizing Chart**

To determine your child's shoe size, please follow these simple steps:

- Print this page. When printing, make sure no adjustments are made through Expand/ Shrink page to paper size options.
- Use a ruler to confirm scale printed fine.
- Have your child stand up with a heel just touching the dashed line.
- If the longest toe falls between two sizes, select the larger size. For example the gray footprint will be size 5 US.
- Measure the other foot as well. If one foot is larger than the other, choose the larger size



SIZE (EU)	SIZE (US)	CM	INCHES
17	3.5	11.4	4,4
18	4	12	4.7
19	5	12.6	4.9
20	5.5	13.2	5.2
21	6	13.8	5.4
22	7	14.4	5.6
23	8	15	5.9
24	8.5	15.6	6.1
25	9	16.2	6.3
26	9.5	16.8	6.6
27	10	17.4	6.8
28	11	18	7.0
29	11.5	18.6	7.3
30	12	19.2	7.5
31	13	19.8	7.8
32	1	20.4	8.0
33	2	21	8.2
34	3	21.6	8.5
35	3.5	22.2	8.7
36	4	22.8	9